Standard - IIIB

Questin 31 ~ Lam provided appropriate office equipment and supplies to support my job duties.

Number Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
Aviation 2 40% 0 0% 2 40% 1 20%
Bakersfield 26 53% 7 14% 15 31% 1 2%
Corporate 2 29% 0 0% 5 71% 0 0%
Delano 0 0% 0 0% 2 100% 0 0%
Fresno 21 53% 8 20% 11 28% 0 0%
Hanford 1 25% 1 25% 2 50% 0 0%
Hesperia 12 71% 1 6% 4 24% 0 0%
Lancaster 7 50% 2 14% 5 36% 0 0%
Madera 1 33% 0 0% 2 67% 0] 0%
Modesto 8 35% 1 4% 14 61% 0 0%
Online 15 45% 8 24% 7 21% 3 9%
Ontario 27 52% 8 15% 17 33% 0 0%
Rancho Cordova 8 67% 0 0% 4 33% 0 0%
San Diego 1 11% 0 0% 8 89% 0 0%
Temecula 20 61% 2 6% 11 33% 0 0%
Visalia 30 49% 12 20% 13 21% 6 10%

Total

Question 32
Number
No Yes

Aviation 1 20% 4 80%
Bakersfield 3 6% 46 94%
Corporate 0 0% 7 100%
Delano 0 0% 2 100%
Fresno 3 8% 37 93%
Hanford 1 25% 3 75%
Hesperia 1 6% 16 94%
Lancaster 2 14% 12 86%
Madera 0 0% 3 100%
Modesto 1 4% 22 96%
Online 14 42% 19 58%
Ontario 4 8% 48 92%
Rancho Cordova 0 0% 12 100%
San Diego 0 0% 9 100%
Temecula 2 6% 31 94%
Visalia 5 8% 56 92%



